r-M
art
.co
m
SOA Optical Amplifier
GA1A Series
Description

m
V2.0
Order Information
G A —                        —       —                —
Category Structure Application Input
Power
Output
power
Power
supply1
Power
supply2
Interface SNMP
GA: Fiber
Amplifier
1A:1U
Compact
dual
power
structure
1：SOA 2：Pre-
amplifier
3：
online-
amplifier
4：
booster-
amplifier
9:other
8：8dBm
…
1:110VAC
2:220VAC
3:110~220VAC
4:-48VDC
9:Other
1:110VAC
2:220VAC
3:110~220VAC
4:-48VDC
9:Other
0：W/O
2;SC/PC
4:FC/PC
6:LC/PC
9:Other
0：W/O
1：W/
r-M